
 
 

 

 

Math Track 

 

ELA Track 

Session Dates Times 

Session 1: Core Math Content Monday, February 8 or 
Tuesday, February 9 

8:30-10:30 
11:00-1:00 
1:30-3:30 

Session 2: Math-Specific Content Monday, March 1 or  
Tuesday, March 2 

Session 3: Math-Specific Content Monday, March 22 or Tuesday, March 
23 

Session 4: Team Time Tuesday, April 27, 
Wednesday, April 28,  
Tuesday, May 25 or 
Wednesday, May 26 

8:30-10:30 

Session Dates Times 

Session 1:  
Core ELA Content 

Tuesday, February 9 or 
Wednesday, February 10 

8:30-10:30 
11:00-1:00 
1:30-3:30 

Session 2:  
ELA-Specific Content 

Tuesday, March 2 or 
Wednesday, March 3 

Session 3:  
ELA-Specific Content 

Tuesday, March 23 or 
Wednesday, March 24 

Session 4:  
Team Time 

Tuesday, April 27, 
Wednesday, April 28,  
Tuesday, May 25 or 
Wednesday, May 26 

8:30-10:30 



 
 

 

 

Leadership Track 

 

If you have any questions, please contact ​delaina.larocque@la.gov​ with questions. 

Session Dates Times 

Session 1:  
Core Math Content 

Thursday, February 11 or 
Friday, February 12 

8:30-10:30 
11:00-1:00 
1:30-3:30 

Session 2:  
Core ELA Content 

Thursday, March 4 or 
Friday, March 5 

Session 3:  
Custom Leader Session 

Thursday, March 25 or 
Friday, March 26 

Session 4:  
Team Time 

Tuesday, April 27, 
Wednesday, April 28,  
Tuesday, May 25 or 
Wednesday, May 26 

8:30-10:30 

mailto:delaina.larocque@la.gov

